Features and Options
Main applications: Furniture, Home care
Standards features:
● Input: 110V AC 60Hz / 230V AC 50Hz (EI transformer)
● Output voltage: 24V DC
● Output rated current: 3.0A (Per channel)
● Number of actuators: 2～4 channels
● Number of controls: 1～2 channels

HC: Compatible to FD60 with crank function (Max. for 3 actuators)
- -
Ordering Key
CB4M (Standard type)
CB4M-S (Synchronous type - Advanced)
CG: Built-in charger function only (batteries not included)
CG-BA: Built-in charger function with 1.3Ah lead-acid batteries included
CG-BA -
Output voltage 24: 24V DC
Input 110: 110V AC
230: 230V AC
Number of actuator 4: 4 actuators
Option 4SY: Synchronization for 4 actuators
Power cord Blank: Fixed type
D: Detachable AC power cord (power cord not included)
CB4M-S- -230 24 - 1 4- 4SY- -
Number of control 1: 1 channel
6
Ordering Key
Output voltage
Number of control
24: 24V DC
1: 1 channel
Power cord
Input 110: 110V AC
230: 230V AC
Number of actuator 3: 3 actuators
4: 4 actuators
Option 3SY: Synchronization for 3 actuators
4SY: Synchronization for 4 actuators
CB4M-B- -230 24 - 1 4- 4SY- -
CB4M-B (Synchronous type - Basic)
Blank: Fixed type
D: Detachable AC power cord (power cord not included)
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2024 May. MOTECK. MO-T-0016  Version: 2.3
More information about CB4M-S usage is provided in CB4M-S User Guide, which can be downloaded from Moteck website.
More information about CB4M and CB4M-B operating guide, refer to the respective product data sheets of the control devices